OUTLINE

. Presentation
II. Proclamations
I11. Proofs
V. Persecution
V. Preparation
A. His Continued Ministry
B. His Revelation
1. Prediction of Church

1:1-4:11
4:12-7:29
8:1-11:1
11:2-13:52
13:53-20:34
13:53-16:12
16:13-17:21
16:13-20
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Jesus preaches in
synagogue at Nazareth

Jesus heals in Lower Galilee

Jesus returns from Jerusalem
and heals in Cana of Galilee

Jesus preaches in district
of Caesarea-Philippi

Jesus crosses over Sea of
Galilee to country of
Gergesenes

Jesus journeys into district
of Tyre and Sidon

Jesus preaches
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Jesus performs
wonders near
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HIS IDENTITY

Outside Jewish territory - teaching
Beginning of journey to Cross
Mid-term exam

Peter’s confession - 4 articles
Only Gospel with Church



Banias excavations near cave




OUTLINE

V. Preparation 13:53-20:34
A. His Continued Ministry  13:53-16:12
B. His Revelation 16:13-17:21

1. Prediction of Church 16:13-20
2. 1t Announcement of Death 16:21-27
3. Transfiguration 16:27-17:13



Mt 17:1-3
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PURPOSE

To Authenticate Jesus as Messiah

To Authenticate future Kingdom

To Confirm necessity of 2nd coming
To llustrate inhabitants of Kingdom
To demonstrate resurrection

To Confirm of OT prophecy



OUTLINE

V. Preparation 13:53-20:34
A. His Continued Ministry  13:53-16:12
B. His Revelation 16:13-17:21

1. Prediction of Church 16:13-20
2. 15t Announcement of Death 16:21-27
3. Transfiguration 16:27-17:13
4. Casting out of Demon  17:14-21



OUTLINE

. Presentation

II. Proclamations

I11. Proofs

V. Persecution

V. Preparation
A. His Continued Ministry
B. His Revelation
C. His Instruction

1:1-4:11
4:12-7:29
8:1-11:1
11:2-13:52
13:53-20:34
13:53-16:12
16:13-17:21
17:22-20:34
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. Presentation

II. Proclamations

I11. Proofs

V. Persecution

V. Preparation
A. His Continued Ministry
B. His Revelation
C. His Instruction

1:1-4:11
4:12-7:29
8:1-11:1
11:2-13:52
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13:53-16:12
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OUTLINE

V. Preparation 13:53-20:34
A. His Continued Ministry  13:53-16:12
B. His Revelation 16:13-17:21
C. His Instruction 17:22-20:34

1. 2"d Death Announcement 17:22-23
2. Proper Relationships  17:24-18:35

3. Ministry in Judea/Perea 19:1-20:16
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DIVORCE

Permitted but tolerated in OT
Intrinsically wrong

Dissolves original union
Uncleanness Is only grounds
Remarriage permitted in OT



OUTLINE

V. Preparation 13:53-20:34
A. His Continued Ministry  13:53-16:12
B. His Revelation 16:13-17:21
C. His Instruction 17:22-20:34

1. 2"d Death Announcement 17:22-23
2. Proper Relationships  17:24-18:35

3. Ministry in Judea/Perea 19:1-20:16
4. 4t Death Announcement 20:17-34



OUTLINE

. Presentation 1:1-4:11
II. Proclamations 4:12-7:29
I11. Proofs 8:1-11:1
V. Persecution 11:2-13:52
V. Preparation 13:53-20:34
V1. Presentation & Rejection  21-27

A. Formal Presentation 21:1-22

1. Triumphal Entry 21:1-11
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TRIUMPHAL ENTRY

. Official presentation to Nation
People recognize Him as Messiah

. TiIming - Dan 9:25
Fulfills prophecy - Zech 9:9



OUTLINE

V1. Presentation & Rejection  21-27
A. Formal Presentation 21:1-22
1. Triumphal Entry 21:1-11
2. Cleansing of Temple 21:12-17
3. Cursing of Fig Tree 21:18-22



OUTLINE

V1. Presentation & Rejection  21-27

A. Formal Presentation 21:1-22
B. Rejection by Nation 21:23-22:46
1. Authority Resisted 21:23-27

2. Authority Rejected 21:28-22:14



KINGDOM LOST

1. 2Sons - disobedience to Law

2. Evil Tenants - rejection of
prophets & Son



KINGDOM OFFERED

»Offered -
»Preparation -
»Authenticated -
»Rejection -
»New Form -
»Removal -

3:1-2,4:17
5-7

8-9

12:14, 22-24
13

21:42-43






KINGDOM LOST

1. 2Sons-  disobedience to Law
2. Evil Tenants - rejection of
prophets & Son

3. Marriage Feast -
Indifference to Kingdom



OUTLINE

V1. Presentation & Rejection
A. Formal Presentation
B. Rejection by Nation
1. Authority Resisted
2. Authority Rejected
3. Attacks of Leaders

21-27
21:1-22
21:23-22:46
21:23-27
21:28-22:14
22:15-46
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ATTACKS

. Pharisees & Herodians -
. Sadducees -

Lawyer -

. Slilencing -

22:15-22
22:23-33
22:34-40
22:41-46



OUTLINE

V1. Presentation & Rejection  21-27
A. Formal Presentation 21:1-22
B. Rejection by Nation 21:23-22:46
C. Rejection of Nation 23:1-39



WOES

1. Last public Discourse

2. Growing hostility - 9:3,
11:34, 12:2, 14, 24, 15:1, 16:1,
19:3, 21:45-46, 22:15

3. Not all Rejected



OUTLINE

V1. Presentation & Rejection  21-27

A. Formal Presentation 21:1-22
B. Rejection by Nation 21:23-22:46
C. Rejection of Nation 23:1-39

D. Prophetic Announcement 24-25



TEACHING

<>Sermon on Mount - -7
<-Parables of Kingdom- 13
<-Teaching of Disciples- 16-20
<>Woes for Leaders - 23
<-Olivet Discourse - 24-25




MAIN ISSUE

If Jesus Is the MESSIAH,
what happened to the
KINGDOM?



“The Olivet Discourse, delivered
shortly before Jesus’ crucifixion, is the
most Important single passage of
prophecy in all the Bible. It is
significant because it came from Jesus
Himself immediately after He was
rejected by His own people and
because It provides the master outline
of end-time events.”

Dr Tim LaHaye
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